Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Tracy M. Heilman (NON)
Contest Name

LIBRARY TRUSTEES BYRON PUBLIC
LIBRARY DISTRICT

Total Votes
1098

Vote %
32.38

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct
BYRON 2
BYRON 4
BYRON 3
BYRON 1
MARION 2
ROCKVALE 1
ROCKVALE 2
LEAF RIVER

Total Votes
378

237

169

167

61

44

38

4

Vote %
33.42
31.85
33.01
31.63
31.77
29.53
30.89
33.33
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